
6010 N ABC
Радиальные шарикоподшипники

ТИП: Шарикоподшипники, Радиальные, Однорядные, С канавкой под стопорное кольцо,
Открытые

Технические характеристики
РАЗМЕРЫ, ММ

50,000d
80,000D
16,000B
4,369f

0,263МАССА, КГ

ABCПРОИЗВОДИТЕЛЬ

АНАЛОГИ
6010 N SKF

Подшипники

https://ru.abcmechanics.com/brand/1261-abc/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/437626/

